

# CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 December 2006

	Notes	2006 HK\$'000	2005 HK\$'000
Continuing operations			
Turnover	5	247,263	114,053
Cost of sales		(185,444)	(102,351)
<hr/>			
Gross profit		61,819	11,702
Other income	6	9,123	6,940
Selling expenses		(6,655)	(5,457)
Administrative expenses		(19,722)	(23,322)
Decrease in fair value of an investment property	15	(1,782)	–
Provision for a legal claim	26	–	(8,698)
Finance costs	7	(140)	(10)
Share of results of associates		1	(1)
Share of results of a jointly controlled entity		(728)	–
<hr/>			
Profit (loss) before taxation		41,916	(18,846)
Taxation	8	(17,424)	(3,359)
<hr/>			
Profit (loss) for the year from continuing operations		24,492	(22,205)
Discontinued operations			
Loss for the year from discontinued operations	9	(1,853)	(31,480)
<hr/>			
Profit (loss) for the year	10	22,639	(53,685)
<hr/>			
Attributable to:			
Shareholders of the Company		15,953	(45,997)
Minority interests		6,686	(7,688)
<hr/>			
		22,639	(53,685)
<hr/>			
Earnings (loss) per share	12		
From continuing and discontinued operations			
– Basic		HK0.88 cent	HK(2.73) cents
<hr/>			
– Diluted		HK0.88 cent	N/A
<hr/>			
From continuing operations			
– Basic		HK0.98 cent	HK(0.86) cent
<hr/>			
– Diluted		HK0.98 cent	N/A
<hr/>			